Shot In The Dark
--- by William Gee

Across

1. Mideast fermented milk

drink
6. Give a hoot?

11. The "one" in a one-
two

14. Be theatrical

15. Word with "bi" or
"tri"

16. Salt Lake athlete
17. Conjecture, e.g.
19. Rummy

20. Smooth

21. Lab burner

22. "Bingo!"

25. Hubbub

26. Ambushes

29. Meeting hall

31. Forlorn

32. Freetown currency
unit

33. Super Bowl sight,
often

34. Alter, in a way
37. "Green Gables" girl
38. Scientific study
39. Change

40. Muslim journey
41. Dickens's ___ Heep
42. Die, in a way

43. Off the mark

45. Bully

46. Germs

48. Romanian capital
49. Affirmative

50. Type of sax

51. Dirty

52. Part of us

53. Theory, basically
60. Not 'neath

61. Bits

62. Cursed
63. Application

64. Campy
65. Fine-tuned

Down
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. Bar supply
. Outback denizen

"Them"?

. Part of TGIF

. What's left

. Offspring

. Mass number

. Edible South American

tuber

9.

Final (abbr.)

10. Athletic supporter?

11. Not at all positive,
e.g.

12.
13.
18.
21.
22,

Lack of vigor

Test types

Barber's job

One with a pole job?
Object of many

prayers

23.
24,
26.
27.
28.
30.
31.
33.
3s.
36.
38.
39.

Howler
Presumption, e.g.
Ponder

Type of brat
"Sure"

Chemical suffix
Swell

Buckwheat pancakes
Bring out
Particles
Face-to-face exam
_v.Wade

41.
42.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
51.
53.
54.
5S.
56.
57.
58.
59.

Modern address
Stew

Spanish river
Top off, e.g.
Marshy inlet
Healing plants
Bum

Heroin, slangily
“__ boom bah!”
Kitchen tool

Ate, in reverse
Duo

Charged bit

You can dig it
Animated Flanders




